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the aaf: the team

Executive Leadership
Steve Pacheco 
President & CEO 
spacheco@aaf.org | 202.898.0089 x317

Member Services
Dawn Reeves 
EVP, Member Services & Programs 
dreeves@aaf.org | 202.898.0089 x326

Amanda Dehart 
Director, Professional Membership & Programs 
adehart@aaf.org | 202.898.0089 x341

Mosaic Center
Ayanna Jackson 
EVP, Mosaic Center  
ajackson@aaf.org | 202.898.0089 x333

LeAirra Lacey 
Senior Manager, Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion 
llacey@aaf.org | 202.898.0089 x314

Erica Blake 
Program Manager, Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion 
eblake@aaf.org | 202.898.0089 x340

Government Affairs
Clark Rector 
EVP, Government Affairs 
crector@aaf.org | 202.898.0089 x329

Events & Corporate Services
Lisa Rubin 
EVP, Corporate Partnerships & Events 
lrubin@aaf.org | 202.898.0089 x324

Beatrice Santacroce 
Director, Corporate Engagement & Events 
bsantacroce@aaf.org | 202.898.0089 x334

Creative Services
Adrianne Lipscomb 
VP, Creative Services 
alipscomb@aaf.org | 202.898.0089 x305

Operations
Kate Rondelli 
Director, Finance & Operations 
krondelli@aaf.org | 202.898.0089 x322 

Christina Beal 
Senior Manager, Database & Technology  
cbeal@aaf.org | 202.898.0089 x321

Administrative Services 
Linda Moore 
Manager, Corporate Projects/ 
Senior Executive Assistant 
lmoore@aaf.org | 202.898.0089 x302

Emily Gaddy 
Associate Coordinator, Programs 
egaddy@aaf.org | 202.898.0089 x332

aaf national staff 
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